Spring Schwingfest Newark

g o wNPE

O Qo

8 a
8b

10 a
10 b
11

Seniors
Jacob Schallberger
Logan Schallberger
Zack Schallberger
Steven Widmer
Frank Kaech
Paul Leimgruber
Above with Medals
Steven Schonenberger
Zane Schallberger
Dominick Reichmuth
Morgan Lujan
David Marchy
Clint Schallberger
Mike Berchtold
Stefan Granado

Schlussrangliste

Stockton, CA
Stockton, CA
Lodi,CA
Fullerton,CA
Ripon, CA
Holtville,CA

San Ramon, CA
Stockton, CA
Newark, CA
Ripon, CA

Ripon, CA
Stockton, CA
French Camp, CA
Sararoga, CA

58,00
57,00
56,50
56,25
56,00
56,00

55,50
55,25
55,50
54,75
54,75
54,50
54,50
52,50



